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TEAMS-

St Aloysius College 1

Gleeson College 1

Mercedes College 1
Loreto College 1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

AFL - Term 2 2025
Senior B - Wednesday

VENUES:
HOME & AWAY
Sacred Heat College - Marcellin 2
Saint Ignatius College 1
Team ‘Wins Losses Draws Byes Forfeit Wins Forfeit Losses Scored Against Points
Gleeson 1 1 0 0 0 39 1 3
SHC 2 1 0 0 0 29 1 3
Loreto 1 0 1 0 0 1 29 1
SAC 1 0 1 0 0 1 39 1
Mercedes 1 0 [} [} 0 [} 0 0
SIC1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Date Round Score Result Home Verses Away Result Score
1 Loss SAC 1 v Gleeson 1 Win 39
30th April 1 1 Loss Loreto 1 A% SHC 2 Win 29
0 Choose Mercedes 1 v SIC 1 Choose 0 TBP later in term
0 Choose SAC 1 v SIC1 Choose 0
7th May 2 0 Choose Gleeson 1 \% Loreto 1 Choose 0
0 Choose SHC 2 v Mercedes 1 Choose 0
0 Choose Loreto 1 A% SAC 1 Choose 0
14th May 3 0 Choose Mercedes 1 v Gleeson 1 Choose 0
0 Choose SIC 1 v SHC 2 Choose 0




